
IP 
40

1 x Halogen low voltage lamp without reflector

60 W

790 lm

10 lm/W

2821 K

99

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

E27

72%

34%

571 lm

60 W

Socket

LOR

ULOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode 

Ceiling mounted

Shape and measurements 

Length: 7.48 in

Width: 7.48 in

Height: 6.30 in

Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric 

System power: 60 W

Appliance Class: II

Protection 

IP: 40

Product data sheet
GLO-BALL C/W ZERO
F3335009
FLOS

Wall or ceiling lamp providing diffused light. Diffuser consisting of an externally acidetched, hand blown, flashed opaline glass and a die-cast

aluminum threaded ring nut with alodine plating finish. 30% fiberglass reinforced injectionmolded polyamide base. Gray painted, die-cast

aluminum diffuser support. 

Light output 1 
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